

January 23, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2325

Page 1, line 2, remove "vulnerable adult"

Page 1, line 2, after "restitution" insert "assistance"

Page 1, line 7, replace "**Vulnerable adult restitution**" with "**Restitution assistance**"

Page 1, line 21, remove "vulnerable"

Page 1, line 22, remove the first "adult"

Page 1, line 22, after "restitution" insert "assistance"

Page 1, line 23, after "dollars" insert "per biennium"

Renumber accordingly